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Agency Listing by Federation
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Local Unaffiliated Charities g;g
8006 100 Club of San Antonio 220
8080  Alamo Heights School Foundation 330
8002  Barshop Jewish Community Center 440
8001  Bexar County Family Justice Center Foundation 570
8046  Bluebonnet Children’s Center 225
8048  Burned Out Survivors’ Fund
8019  Chromosome 18 Registry & Research Society 760
8075 CommuniCare Health Centers 340
8055  Contemporary at Blue Star 560
8018 disABILITYsa 670
8007  East Central School Foundation, Inc. 545
8043  Eva's Heroes 500
8035  Fisher House, Inc. 335
8061  Greater San Antonio After-School All-Stars 290
8013  Hill Country Daily Bread Ministries 350
8076  Hill Coutry Youth Ranch 380
8033  Hope for the Future an Agency of the Archdiocese 450
of San Antonio 765
8062 LiftFund 610
8028  Maestro Entrepreneur Center 780
8058  Magik Theatre 662
8009  Merced Housing Texas 615
8041  New Beginnings Children's Home at Canaan 565
Land Ranch 445
8050  North East Educational Foundation 360
8020  Northside Education Foundation 705
8054  OpenT.R.A.LL. Ranch, Inc. 840
8078  Paws for Purple Hearts 415
8069  Project QUEST 245
8079  Ransomed Life 620
8005  Reaching Maximum Independence, Inc 775
8031  SAISD Foundation 630
8015  San Antonio Education Partnership 365
8023  San Antonio Fire Museum 640
8003  Scouting America, Alamo Area Council 710
8037  Snack Pak 4 Kids San Antonio 200
8017  Society of St. Vincent de Paul Southwest Texas 645
Council, The 605
8056  South San Antonio ISD Education Foundation 255
8014  Southwest ISD Education Foundation 430
8077  Special Reach 845
8025  Spina Bifida Texas 575
8082  St. Paul Lutheran Child Development Center, Inc. 270
8081  Students of Service (SOS) 785
8042  TEAMability 285
8021  Texas Burn Survivor Society 260
8030  Texas Public Radio 275
8016  United Way of Comal County 790
8052  Youth Orchestras of San Antonio ??g
United Way of San Antonio and Bexar County 661
100 United Way of San Antonio and Bexar County 540
295 100 Black Men of San Antonio, Inc. 230
720 Alamo Colleges Childcare Program
530 American Heart Association 125
750 American Indians in Texas 745
at the Spanish Colonial Missions 370
101 American Red Cross 390
210 Any Baby Can of San Antonio, Inc. 385
215 Arc of San Antonio, The 675
410 Ascension DePaul Services of San Antonio 855
740 Autism Community Network 395
300  AVANCE San Antonio 400
435  BEAT AIDS Coalition Trust 795
265 Bexar County Community Health Collaborative 515
305 Big Brothers Big Sisters of South Texas 660
755 Blessed Sacrament Academy 405

Boys & Girls Clubs of San Antonio
Boysville, Inc.
Brighton Center

Catholic Charities Archdiocese of San Antonio, Inc.

Celebrate Dyslexia

Child Advocates San Antonio (CASA)
Children's Association for Maximum Potential
(CAMP)

Children’s Bereavement Center of South Texas
Children’s Shelter, The

ChildSafe

Christian Assistance Ministry

Christus Children’s

Chrysalis Ministries

City Year San Antonio

Clarity Child Guidance Center
Communities In Schools of San Antonio
Corazon Ministries Inc.

Crosspoint, Inc.

DePelchin Children’s Center

Ella Austin Community Center
Empower House SA

Family Endeavors, Inc. DBA Endeavors
Family Service Association of San Antonio, Inc.
Family Violence Prevention Services, Inc.
form communities, inc.

Girl Scouts of Southwest Texas

Girl Inc. of San Antonio

Global Refuge San Antonio

Good Samaritan Community Services
Goodwill Industries of San Antonio
Greater Randolph Area Services Program, Inc.
Guardian House

Haven for Hope

Healy Murphy Center

Jewish Family Service of San Antonio, Texas Inc.
Latched Support, Inc.

Lifetime Recovery

Madonna Center, Inc.

Meals on Wheels San Antonio

Mission Road Ministries

Northeast Senior Assistance (NESA)
NPower Inc

Rape Crisis Center

Respite Care of San Antonio, Inc.
Restore Education

Ride Connect Texas

Rise Recovery

Roy Maas’ Youth Alternatives, Inc.

SA Hope Center

SA Youth

Salvation Army San Antonio Area
Command, The

SAMMinistries

San Antonio AIDS Foundation

San Antonio Council on Alcohol

and Drug Awareness

San Antonio Food Bank

San Antonio Public Library Foundation
San Antonio Sports

Seton Home

St. Peter-St. Joseph Children's Home
Texas Diaper Bank

Thrive Youth Center

ThriveWell Cancer Foundation

THRU Project

Urban Strategies Inc.

USO San Antonio

YMCA of Greater San Antonio

YWCA San Antonio

CHC: Creating Healthier Communities

1000
1007

1005
1040
1099
1080

CHC: Creating Healthier Communities

Alzheimer’s Association, San Antonio & South
Texas Chapter

Crohn’s & Colitis Foundation, South Texas Chapter
Epilepsy Foundation of Central & South Texas
NAMI Greater San Antonio

National Multiple Sclerosis Society

Prevent Blindness Texas, San Antonio

Scottish Rite for Children

EarthShare of Texas

8400
8402
8401
8422
8415
8405
8423
8413
8420
8408
8411

EarthShare Texas

Audubon Foundation of Texas

Bat Conservation International
Greater Edwards Aquifer Alliance
Guadalupe-Blanco River Trust

Keep Texas Beautiful

National Wildlife Federation

San Marcos River Foundation

Texas Parks and Wildlife Foundation
Texas Solar Energy Society

Wildlife Rescue and Rehabilitation, Inc.

Local Independent Charities of Texas

8625
8614
8632
8604
8633

8627

8618

8603

8629
8613
8634
8611
8609

Animal Defense League of Texas
Autism Society of Texas

Baptist Children's Home Ministries
CASA of Central Texas

Children’s Alliance of South Texas A Child
Advocacy Center

Communities In Schools

of South Central Texas

Habitat for Humanity of San Antoni
Homes for Pets

KLRN

Methodist Children's Home
Morningside Ministries

Operation Homefront

Planned Parenthood San Antonio
Planned Parenthood South Texas
Primarily Primates, Inc.

Project MEND

Ronald McDonald House Charities
of San Antonio Texas

San Antonio Humane Society
Servicemembers Undertaking Disabled Sports
Soldiers’ Angels

Special Olympics Texas

Texas RioGrande Legal Aid, Inc.
The DoSeum

Upbring



