

Agency Listing by Federation

Local	Unaffiliated Charities	315	Boys & Girls Clubs of San Antonio	
		320	Boysville, Inc.	
8006	100 Club of San Antonio	220	Brighton Center	
8080	Alamo Heights School Foundation	330	Catholic Charities Archdiocese of San Antonio, Inc.	
8002	Barshop Jewish Community Center	440	Celebrate Dyslexia	
8001	Bexar County Family Justice Center Foundation	570	Child Advocates San Antonio (CASA) Children's Association for Maximum Potential	
8046	Bluebonnet Children's Center	225	(CAMP)	
8048	Burned Out Survivors' Fund	760	Children's Bereavement Center of South Texas	
8019 8075	Chromosome 18 Registry & Research Society CommuniCare Health Centers	340	Children's Shelter, The	
8055	Contemporary at Blue Star	560	ChildSafe	
8018	disABILITYsa	670	Christian Assistance Ministry	
8007	East Central School Foundation, Inc.	545	Christus Children's	
8043	Eva's Heroes	500	Chrysalis Ministries	
8035	Fisher House, Inc.	335	City Year San Antonio	
8061	Greater San Antonio After-School All-Stars	290	Clarity Child Guidance Center	
8013	Hill Country Daily Bread Ministries	350	Communities In Schools of San Antonio	
8076	Hill Coutry Youth Ranch	380	Corazon Ministries Inc.	
8033	Hope for the Future an Agency of the Archdiocese	450	Crosspoint, Inc.	
	of San Antonio	765 610	DePelchin Children's Center	
8062	LiftFund	610 780	Ella Austin Community Center Empower House SA	
8028	Maestro Entrepreneur Center	662	Family Endeavors, Inc. DBA Endeavors	
8058 8009	Magik Theatre Merced Housing Texas	615	Family Service Association of San Antonio, Inc.	
8041	New Beginnings Children's Home at Canaan	565	Family Violence Prevention Services, Inc.	
0041	Land Ranch	445	form communities, inc.	
8050	North East Educational Foundation	360	Girl Scouts of Southwest Texas	
8020	Northside Education Foundation	705	Girl Inc. of San Antonio	
8054	Open T.R.A.I.L. Ranch, Inc.	840	Global Refuge San Antonio	
8078	Paws for Purple Hearts	415	Good Samaritan Community Services	
8069	Project QUEST	245	Goodwill Industries of San Antonio	
8079	Ransomed Life	620	Greater Randolph Area Services Program, Inc.	
8005	Reaching Maximum Independence, Inc	775	Guardian House	
8031	SAISD Foundation	630	Haven for Hope	
8015	San Antonio Education Partnership	365	Healy Murphy Center	
8023	San Antonio Fire Museum	640 710	Jewish Family Service of San Antonio, Texas Inc.	
8003	Scouting America, Alamo Area Council	200	Latched Support, Inc. Lifetime Recovery	
8037 8017	Snack Pak 4 Kids San Antonio Society of St. Vincent de Paul Southwest Texas	645	Madonna Center, Inc.	
0017	Council, The	605	Meals on Wheels San Antonio	
8056	South San Antonio ISD Education Foundation	255	Mission Road Ministries	
8014	Southwest ISD Education Foundation	430	Northeast Senior Assistance (NESA)	
8077	Special Reach	845	NPower Inc	
8025	Spina Bifida Texas	575	Rape Crisis Center	
8082	St. Paul Lutheran Child Development Center, Inc.	270	Respite Care of San Antonio, Inc.	
8081	Students of Service (SOS)	785	Restore Education	
8042	TEAMability	285	Ride Connect Texas	
8021	Texas Burn Survivor Society	260	Rise Recovery	
8030	Texas Public Radio	275 790	Roy Maas' Youth Alternatives, Inc.	
8016	United Way of Comal County	345	SA Hope Center SA Youth	
8052	Youth Orchestras of San Antonio	115	Salvation Army San Antonio Area	
Hadaa	d Warrant Care Ambania and Barran Carrati	110	Command, The	
Unite	d Way of San Antonio and Bexar County	661	SAMMinistries	
100	United Way of Can Antonia and Bayor County	540	San Antonio AIDS Foundation	
100 295	United Way of San Antonio and Bexar County 100 Black Men of San Antonio, Inc.	230	San Antonio Council on Alcohol	
720	Alamo Colleges Childcare Program		and Drug Awareness	
530	American Heart Association	125	San Antonio Food Bank	
750	American Indians in Texas	745	San Antonio Public Library Foundation	
, 00	at the Spanish Colonial Missions	370	San Antonio Sports	
101	American Red Cross	390	Seton Home	
210	Any Baby Can of San Antonio, Inc.	385	St. Peter-St. Joseph Children's Home	
215	Arc of San Antonio, The	675	Texas Diaper Bank	
410	Ascension DePaul Services of San Antonio	855	Thrive Youth Center Thrive Well Center Foundation	
740	Autism Community Network	395 400	ThriveWell Cancer Foundation THRU Project	
300	AVANCE San Antonio	400 795	Urban Strategies Inc.	
435	BEAT AIDS Coalition Trust	795 515	USO San Antonio	
265	Bexar County Community Health Collaborative	660	YMCA of Greater San Antonio	
305	Big Brothers Big Sisters of South Texas	405	YWCA San Antonio	
755	Blessed Sacrament Academy			

CHC: Creating Healthier Communities

1000 1007	CHC: Creating Healthier Communities Alzheimer's Association, San Antonio & South Texas Chapter
1005	Crohn's & Colitis Foundation, South Texas Chapter
1040	Epilepsy Foundation of Central & South Texas
1099	NAMI Greater San Antonio
1080	National Multiple Sclerosis Society
1014	Prevent Blindness Texas, San Antonio
1090	Scottish Rite for Children

EarthShare of Texas

8400	EarthShare Texas
8402	Audubon Foundation of Texas
8401	Bat Conservation International
8422	Greater Edwards Aquifer Alliance
8415	Guadalupe-Blanco River Trust
8405	Keep Texas Beautiful
8423	National Wildlife Federation
8413	San Marcos River Foundation
8420	Texas Parks and Wildlife Foundation
8408	Texas Solar Energy Society
8411	Wildlife Rescue and Rehabilitation, Inc.

Local Independent Charities of Texas

8625	Animal Defense League of Texas
8614	Autism Society of Texas
8632	Baptist Children's Home Ministries
8604	CASA of Central Texas
8633	Children's Alliance of South Texas A Child
	Advocacy Center
8627	Communities In Schools
	of South Central Texas
8618	Habitat for Humanity of San Antoni
8620	Homes for Pets
8619	KLRN
8610	Methodist Children's Home
8607	Morningside Ministries
8621	Operation Homefront
8622	Planned Parenthood San Antonio
8616	Planned Parenthood South Texas
8630	Primarily Primates, Inc.
8626	Project MEND
8608	Ronald McDonald House Charities
	of San Antonio Texas
8603	San Antonio Humane Society
8605	Servicemembers Undertaking Disabled Sports
8629	Soldiers' Angels
8613	Special Olympics Texas
8634	Texas RioGrande Legal Aid, Inc.

8611

8609

The DoSeum

Upbring